South Carroll

C. Milton Wright
Fallston
Damascus
Hereford
Stephen Decatur

Day 1 Team Score
330
318
332
323
334
334

Player 1
72
71
79
75
79
76

Player 2
79
93
71
76
85
91

Player 3
82
86
84
84
87
85

Player 4
70
74
85
102
85
86

Total
633
642
651
660
670
672

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



	Team 1A2A

