	Day 1 Team Score	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3	Player 4	Total	Placement
South Carroll	330	72	79	82	70	633	1st
C. Milton Wright	318	71	93	86	74	642	2nd
Fallston	332	79	71	84	85	651	3rd
Damascus	323	75	76	84	102	660	4th
Hereford	334	79	85	87	85	670	5th
Stephen Decatur	334	76	91	85	86	672	6th